Program

Ninth International LCJE Conference 2011 Sunday August 7

MISSION AND JEWISH EVANGELISM - ALWAYS AND EVERYWHERE

1500-1730
1800

2000-2145

Registration
Dinner

Opening session

Welcome

Prayers

Songs of praise

Kai Kjar-Hansen: 80 years ago: Jewish mission at High Leigh 1931
Tuvya Zaretsky: From Lake Balaton 2007 via Cape Town 2010 to High Leigh 2011
“Bride Song”: introduced by Robin Aldridge

Alex Jacob: For the love of Zion and Jesus: yesterday and today
Songs of praise

Main address by David Zadok: The Great Commission out of Zion
Practical matters and presentation of conference staff



Program

0700-0720
0715-0815
0825-0840
0845-1200

0845-0915

0915-1015

1015-1045

1045-1125
1125-1215

1230
1500-1715

1500-1555

1555-1605

1605-1715

Ninth International LCJE Conference 2011 Monday August 8

ISRAEL AND THE NATIONS

Prayer meeting
Breakfast
Worship

Morning session

Moderator: Bodil F. Skjatt

Bible reflection by David Sedaca:

Jesus: the author and perfecter of our faith (Hebrews 12:1-3)
Instrumental music

Stuart Dauermann: For the Jews first — of course! (Romans 1:16)
Response by Jim Sibley and Martin Goldsmith

Coffee break

Doug Birdsall: God is on the move

Business meeting chaired by Tuvya Zaretsky

Report from the ICC — Kai Kjar-Hansen

Financial report — Kai Kjeer-Hansen

Voting procedures and nomination committee — Tuvya Zaretsky
About the Conference Statement — Tuvya Zaretsky

Lunch

Afternoon session

Moderator:

Maxim Katz: The integration of the Russian-speaking believers into the Messianic
community in Israel

Vladimir Pikman: The communities of Russian-speaking believers — in Germany and
Russia

Juhani Koivisto: Reaching Russian Jews from Finland

Rob Styler: The way we talk about each other in LCJE (Drama)

The Lausanne Movement and Jewish evangelism

Moderator: Bodil F. Skjgtt

Kai Kjar-Hansen: Setting the scene

Susan Perlman: Enjoying being part of the Lausanne Movement since 1980

Daniel Nessim: Being part of Lausanne 11l in Cape Town — an eye-opener

Mitch Glaser: A friendly critique of the treatment of Jewish evangelism at Lausanne
Il

Doug Birdsall: My concern for Jewish evangelism within the Lausanne Movement
Interaction and discussion: What can we offer each other in the future?



1800 Dinner

2000-2145 Evening session
Moderator: Susan Perlman
Kai Kjeer-Hansen: Stories about Jewish mission at High Leigh
David Zadok: My meeting with the persecuted at Cape Town 2010
Charles Klingensmith: Stories from Japan
Main address by Doug Birdsall: The first of the four “alls” of the Great Commission
(Matthew 28: 16-20): All power

2200-2245 Late evening options



Program

0700-0720
0715-0815
0825-0840
0845-1200
0845-0910
0915-1000
1000-1015
1015-1045

1045-1200

1200-1215

1230

1500-1715
1500-1530
1530-1615

1615-1715

1800

2000-2145

Ninth International LCJE Conference 2011 Tuesday August 9

THE STATE OF ISRAEL AND MESSIANIC BELIEVERS

Prayer meeting
Breakfast
Worship

Morning session

Moderator:

Bible reflection by Bodil F. Skjett:

Abraham’s faith: trust and obedience (Hebrews 11:1-12)
Instrumental music

Israeli lawyer: Minority groups in Israel: social and legal issues
Short reports from Israel

Coffee break

Dan Sered: Proclamation evangelism in Israel

Victor Kalisher: Bible work in Israel

Jamie Hilsden: Reconciliation

Alec Goldberg: Leadership training

Short reports from Israel

Irit Iffert: Yuval — the Messianic music and art school

Lunch

Afternoon Session

Moderator:

Michael Zinn and David Zadok: Unity and diversity within the Messianic body in
Israel today

Israeli lawyer: The future of the Messianic movement in Israel: democratic and legal
challenges

Business meeting chaired by Tuvya Zaretsky

Reading of first draft of Conference Statement

Discussion

Nomination of candidates for elections to LCJE’s International Coordinating
Committee

Dinner

Evening session

Moderator: Susan Perlman

Kai Kjar-Hansen: Stories about Jewish mission at High Leigh

Lawrence Hirsch: My meeting with the poor at Cape Town 2010

Cecilia Burger: Stories from South Africa

Main address by Justin Kron: The second of the four “alls” of the Great Commission
(Matthew 28:16-20): All people



2200-2245

Program

0700-0720
0715-0815
0825-0840
0845-1215

0845-0910

0915-1015

1015-1045

1045-1150

1150-1215
1230

1400-1800

1800

2000-2145

2200-2245

Late evening options

Ninth International LCJE Conference 2011 Wednesday August 10
MISSION AND THEOLOGY

Prayer meeting
Breakfast
Worship

Morning session

Moderator:

Bible reflection by Wayne Hilsden:

Still living by faith: longing for a better country (Hebrews 11:13-22)
Instrumental music

Darell Bock: The Apostolic Gospel: More than death from sin
Tuvya Zaretsky: The Apostolic messenger: Less than a saint

Coffee break

Paul Rood: Louis Meyer: The uneasy role of the Jew in the Church in the beginning of
the 20" century

Richard Harvey: Evaluating Messianic Jewish theology today: have we gone too far or
not far enough?

Spontaneous five-minute contributions by participants

Lunch

Afternoon free
Possibility for sightseeing — or networking

Dinner

Evening session

Moderator: Susan Perlman

Kai Kjear-Hansen: Stories about Jewish mission at High Leigh

Judith Rood: My meeting with the broken at Cape Town 2010

Mary C: Stories from Siberia

Main address by Kirk Gliebe: The third of the four “alls” of the Great Commission
(Matthew 28:16-20): All that Jesus taught

Late evening options



Program

0700-0720
0715-0815
0825-0840
0845-1200

0845-0910

0910-1015
1015-1045

1045-1100
1100-1115
1125-1215

1230

1500-1715
1500-1600

1615-1715

1800

2000-2145

2200-2245

Ninth International LCJE Conference 2011 Thursday August 11

MAKING THE MESSIAH KNOWN

Prayer meeting
Breakfast
Worship

Morning session

Moderator:

Bible reflection by Susan Perlman:

Moses’ faith: to be mistreated along with the people of God (Hebrews 11:23-40)
Instrumental music

Paul Thaxter: Making the Messiah known through the Bible’s big story

Coffee break

Spontaneous five-minute contributions by participants

Avi Snyder: Making the Messiah known (Drama)

Dialogue sessions: Making the Messiah known

1. through websites and on the internet — Eitan Bar

2. through public debate and media — Daniel Nessim

3. through art and music — Ann Hilsden

4. through broadsides and booklets on the street — Steve Cohen
5. through theological and academic work — Tim Sigler

Lunch

Afternoon session

Business meeting chaired by Tuvya Zaretsky

Elections to LCJE’s International Coordinating Committee
Reading of second draft of Conference Statement

Regional meetings

Reports by Area Coordinators

Planning of the ongoing work

Election of Area Coordinators

Dinner

Evening session

Moderator: Susan Perlman

Kai Kjar-Hansen: Stories about Jewish mission at High Leigh

Theresa Newell: My meeting with the Africans at Cape Town 2010
Louise Hirsch: Stories from Birobidzhan

Main address by Joel Ben David: The fourth of the four “alls” of the Great
Commission (Matthew 28:16-20): Always

Late evening options



Program

0700-0720
0715-0815
0825-0840
0845-1200

0845-0905
0905-0945

0945-0955
0955-1015

1015-1045

1045-1105
1105-1120

1120-1135
1135-1150
1150-1200

1230

Ninth International LCJE Conference 2011
YESTERDAY, TODAY AND FOREVER

Prayer meeting
Breakfast
Worship

Morning session

Moderator:

Wes Taber: Are we where the people are: demographic observations
A call from ...

Australasia by Bob Mendelsohn

France by Jean-Paul Rempp

Latin America by David Sedaca

Ukraine by Hilary Lind

Rob Styler: Challenges from High Leigh 2011 (Drama)
Spontaneous five-minute contributions by participants

Coffee break

David Brickner: Moishe Rosen’s legacy and the inspiration for LCJE
Bible reflection by Rolf G. Heitmann:

Jesus Christ is the same yesterday and today and forever (Hebrews 13:8)

Conference Statement

Adoption of Conference Statement
Songs of praise

Concluding remarks

The LCJE President

Lunch

Friday August 12



